
2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 1
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 09:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 HUEZ KLAUS 1974 NUOTO CLUB VERONA 00:51.50
2 1 2 BATTISTINI CRISTIAN 1973 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:53.10
3 1 5 LUCCHETTA LUCA 1978 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:56.20
4 2 2 PIOVESAN FABIO 1974 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 00:56.90
5 3 5 SEDRAN SANDRO 1967 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:57.30
6 2 3 LAIN MICHELE 1977 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 00:57.60
7 1 6 BUCCI FLAVIO 1966 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:58.10
8 2 1 RUZZANTE NICOLA 1963 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:58.90
9 2 4 SILVESTRIN ALESSANDRO 1978 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 00:59.40

10 2 6 AMBROSIO LUIGI 1969 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:59.90
11 3 4 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO 1961 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:00.80
12 4 4 MILANI DIEGO 1968 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:00.90
13 4 3 BENETTON MICHELE 1970 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01:01.10
14 3 6 FORMAGGIO STEFANO 1971 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:02.10
15 2 5 LIBERATI ANDREA 1971 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01:02.30
16 3 1 MENON CARLO 1977 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:03.20
17 3 2 MICHELIN GIULIANO 1974 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 01:03.60
18 5 4 ZANETTI ANDREA 1968 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:04.00
19 5 5 FABBRI MASSIMO 1967 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 01:04.30
20 4 2 DELLE MONACHE STEFANO 1967 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:04.50
21 5 6 ZAMUNER ENRICO 1971 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:04.70
22 4 5 BURATO MASSIMO 1966 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 01:05.50
23 4 1 TOSO DANIELE 1966 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:05.90
24 5 2 BERETTA LUCA 1970 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:06.10
25 7 1 ROSATTI MASSIMO 1964 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:06.50
26 4 6 PIANCA CARLO 1965 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:06.70
27 6 6 SMANIA FABRIZIO 1968 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:07.20
27 6 4 ROSSI ROBERTO 1972 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:07.20
27 7 3 SEGALLA MARINO 1963 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:07.20
30 7 4 CHIARENZA SALVATORE 1963 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 01:07.50
31 6 2 COSTA ROBERTO 1965 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:08.10
31 6 1 BASILE ROBERTO 1966 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 01:08.10
33 9 5 NARDINI LUCA 1978 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:09.00
34 8 3 BERTIN DENIS 1966 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:09.50
35 9 4 DE MORI VANNY 1973 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 01:09.70
35 7 5 LAGO MICHELE 1973 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 01:09.70
37 8 2 SARTO MARCO 1975 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:10.40
38 7 2 BEGATO VITTORIO 1960 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:11.10
39 7 6 GIRARDI TOMMASO 1967 TEAM EUGANEO 01:11.40
40 8 5 MARANGONI LUCA 1968 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:11.90
40 10 1 CONTE ALESSANDRO 1974 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:11.90
40 11 4 LONGO GUIDO 1956 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:11.90
43 9 1 DAL SANTO GIUSEPPE 1972 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:12.00
44 12 5 CONTE ROSARIO 1963 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:12.10
45 11 5 BOSCOLO RENATO 1967 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:12.50
46 11 1 ROSSI GIANNI 1962 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:12.60
47 10 6 TRIBBIA FRANCO 1963 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:12.80
48 12 6 MARCASSA GIANLUCA 1967 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:13.80
48 14 2 BAROSSINI FIORENZO 1974 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:13.80
50 14 6 FAVARON LUIGI 1965 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:14.20
51 12 4 BORSATO MAURO 1967 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:14.70
51 10 4 L'ERARIO STEFANO 1960 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:14.70
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 2
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

53 13 1 BUCOVAZ VALENTINO 1959 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01:14.90
54 13 6 BELLINELLO GAETANO 1966 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:15.10
55 11 2 SACCARO MATTEO 1976 SS. DELTA SPORT 01:15.40
56 10 2 NEGRI MICHELE 1972 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 01:15.70
57 13 3 MINATEL STEFANO 1963 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:16.00
58 12 1 GUIOTTO THIERRY GIUSEPPE 1967 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:17.10
58 8 6 DI CARLO GUGLIELMO 1953 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 01:17.10
60 14 3 BRAZZO STEFANO 1976 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:17.30
61 11 6 PREVEDELLO PIETRO 1943 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:17.40
62 16 2 VANZO CLAUDIO 1958 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:17.50
63 16 3 COSTANTINI MASSIMO 1958 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:18.00
64 15 3 SIMONATO ROBERTO 1957 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:18.30
65 13 4 ROSINA ROBERTO 1956 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:18.40
66 13 2 PIZZIOL MICHELE 1959 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:18.50
67 15 5 SALVATO GIACOMO 1970 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:18.80
68 16 4 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA 1968 TEAM EUGANEO 01:18.90
69 12 2 CORRENT WALTER 1968 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:19.00
70 14 4 VEZZARO FABIO 1967 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:19.10
71 12 3 CASAGRANDE LUCA 1975 SS. DELTA SPORT 01:20.70
72 18 4 VENZO FRANCESCO 1973 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 01:20.90
73 15 4 BARBONI DINO 1952 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:21.80
74 18 2 FERAZZOLI LUCA 1972 SS. DELTA SPORT 01:22.40
75 15 6 ZANET VITTORIO 1955 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01:23.00
76 16 1 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO 1966 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:23.60
77 17 3 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO 1967 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:23.90
78 17 4 GATTI MAURO 1965 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:24.40
79 1 1 FIN SIMONE 1974 TEAM EUGANEO 01:25.00
80 15 2 DELLA SIEGA MAURO 1957 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01:25.60
81 16 6 FINESSI MARIO 1965 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:26.10
82 17 5 FRANCESCHINI MIRCO 1950 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:26.20
83 17 2 MACRI' FRANCESCO 1949 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:27.20
84 17 6 ZANFORLIN VALERIO 1963 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:27.60
85 18 6 SPOLAORE LUCA 1963 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:30.40
86 18 5 VISENTIN CLAUDIO 1947 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:31.60
87 19 5 MAZZON AUGUSTO 1961 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:32.70
88 18 1 SALTARIN PAOLO 1965 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:34.90
89 19 2 COLAZZO COSIMO 1957 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:36.50
90 19 6 SANTATO FRANCESCO 1949 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:39.60
- 16 5 FRISO FABIO 1962 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. ASS
- 10 5 CATTAI MICHELE 1966 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 ASS
- 19 3 BECCARI STEFANO 1971 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 19 4 BIANCHI STEFANO 1977 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 17 1 PORTIERI ANDREA 1957 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 13 5 ROSSI ANGELO 1972 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 6 3 ANDREOTTI FRANCESCO 1971 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA ASS
- 19 1 BAGATTIN LUCA 1965 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 18 3 PIEROPAN FABIO CARLO 1966 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO ASS
- 3 3 LOTTI MARCO 1964 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. ASS
- 5 3 TESTOLIN FABIO 1977 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. ASS
- 8 1 CROTONE GIUSEPPE 1962 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE ASS
- 9 3 MANZARDO MORENO 1961 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE ASS
- 9 6 AVESANI MASSIMO 1974 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD ASS
- 1 4 TOSCA MARCO 1975 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD ASS
- 9 2 FERRONATO GIAMPIETRO 1973 NUOTO CLUB VERONA ASS
- 5 1 BRESAOLA IVAN 1976 NUOTO CLUB VERONA ASS
- 11 3 MORO GABRIELE 1970 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA ASS
- 8 4 PITTARELLO MASSIMO 1967 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA ASS
- 6 5 SALTINI MAURIZIO 1960 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. ASS
- 10 3 PADOVAN ALBERTO 1957 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 3
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

- 15 1 OSTANEL IVAN 1971 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS ASS.SP.DILETT.ASS
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 4
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 09:45
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 PASUDETTI MARISA 1968 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:03.00
2 1 4 SANTATO LISA 1978 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:04.00
3 1 5 ZANNOL BARBARA 1978 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:06.00
4 1 2 GALLINA LOREDANA 1973 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:09.30
4 2 4 FEDELI ROBERTA 1971 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:09.30
6 1 1 VALORI VALENTINA 1974 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:12.10
7 2 5 KLIMOVA LARISSA 1964 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:13.40
8 3 3 PIZZO PAOLA 1965 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01:13.70
9 2 6 BUSATO CHIARA 1970 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:14.70

10 1 6 CUNICO SILVIA 1973 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 01:15.30
11 3 4 MARINATO DONATELLA 1963 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:16.70
12 4 6 MARCHI CRISTIANA 1972 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:17.50
13 5 2 BARALDI GIOVANNA 1971 TEAM EUGANEO 01:17.60
14 3 1 BURATO LAURA 1965 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:18.40
15 4 5 RAULE SABRINA 1975 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:18.70
16 2 1 BONGIOVANNI ELENA 1970 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:19.70
17 3 6 GIANNI FIORELLA 1973 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. 01:22.50
18 3 2 MARSILI MONICA 1973 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 01:23.00
19 5 1 GIUSSANI RAFFAELLA 1972 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:26.30
20 2 2 TUMARI ALESSANDRA 1976 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:26.60
21 5 3 SIMEONI SILVIA 1961 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:27.00
21 6 4 LIMENA ANJA 1966 TEAM EUGANEO 01:27.00
23 5 4 MASTURZO ROSANNA 1965 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:27.90
24 6 3 CUSIN EVELYN 1978 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:28.40
25 6 1 RENESTO MARTINA 1977 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:28.50
26 7 5 CERCHIARI SILVIA 1965 TEAM EUGANEO 01:32.80
27 4 2 CECCHETTO PAOLA 1970 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:33.30
28 6 5 TASIN NADIA 1953 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:35.30
29 7 6 BOLLETTA BARBARA 1974 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:39.40
30 7 3 BRANCALEONE ORNELLA 1953 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:40.00
31 5 6 ZOPPI SILVIA 1974 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:43.10
32 7 1 GRANDI GIOVANNA 1968 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:51.70
33 8 2 PAIERO FRANCESCA 1946 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:53.40
34 8 5 GUERRINI PAOLA 1954 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:59.00
35 8 1 INDIANO OLIMPIA 1947 TEAM EUGANEO 02:13.40
36 7 4 BENETTI CARLINA 1960 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:16.20
37 6 6 TORCHIO ALIDA 1945 TEAM EUGANEO 02:31.30
- 6 2 DA CANAL FIORELLA 1967 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica ASS
- 4 4 BONIOTTI CAMILLA 1971 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 2 3 PITTARELLO MARINA 1968 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD ASS
- 4 1 STOCCO PATRIZIA 1973 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 3 5 BETTARELLO CLAUDIA 1974 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 4 3 CANAZZA SILVIA 1971 TEAM EUGANEO ASS
- 8 4 SARTI MARA 1952 TEAM EUGANEO ASS
- 8 3 MASSOLIN MILVA 1960 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. ASS
- 7 2 BOLDO DANIELA 1961 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva DilettantisticaSQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 5
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

400 Misti Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 10:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 CASSOL MASSIMILIANO 1975 SS. DELTA SPORT 04:49.40
2 1 3 UGOLOTTI DAVIDE 1962 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 05:15.90
3 1 2 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO 1961 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 05:30.70
4 1 1 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM 1953 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 06:19.60
5 1 6 POLATO EMANUELE 1966 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 06:58.10
- 1 5 DAL MONEGO GABRIELE 1978 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 6
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

400 Misti Serie Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 10:15
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 COLORIO BARBARA 1975 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 05:56.80
2 1 4 FAGGIAN BARBARA 1970 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 06:54.50
3 1 5 STECCA ANTONELLA 1962 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 07:14.70
4 1 2 IVANOVTCHIK OLGA 1966 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 07:19.80
5 2 3 PAULETTI PAOLA 1975 SS. DELTA SPORT 07:37.80
6 2 2 GALLINA ALESSANDRA 1959 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 08:03.00
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 7
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Rana Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 10:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN 1973 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:32.40
2 9 2 LUCCHETTA LUCA 1978 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:32.70
2 1 2 RUMOR ALESSANDRO 1970 IL LIDO S.S.D. Arl 00:32.70
4 1 4 PINTO ALESSANDRO 1968 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:32.80
5 2 3 FLORIT ANDREA 1960 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:33.10
6 1 5 FELISATTI RAFFAELE 1971 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:33.40
7 2 4 PIVATO GIOVANNI 1966 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 00:33.80
8 1 1 MANENTE FABIO 1977 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 00:33.90
9 1 6 STEFANELLO DENIS 1971 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 00:34.00

10 2 5 POZZATO ANDREA 1974 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:34.30
11 3 3 CONTE ALESSANDRO 1968 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:35.10
12 3 1 ZULIANI FILIPPO 1974 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00:35.60
13 2 6 BASILE ROBERTO 1966 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 00:35.80
14 3 5 SIMEONI FRANCESCO 1963 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:37.60
14 6 3 ORLANDO DIEGO 1972 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:37.60
16 5 4 TOMINOVI VITTORIO 1954 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:38.10
17 3 4 GOLFETTO VALTER 1959 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:38.20
17 3 6 PILOTI GIACOMO 1973 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:38.20
17 12 5 CHIMISSO ROBERTO 1951 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:38.20
20 6 4 BAROSSINI FIORENZO 1974 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:38.40
21 8 4 BARBON ALESSANDRO 1969 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:38.50
21 4 3 SCARPI MAURO 1961 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 00:38.50
23 4 4 TOSO DANIELE 1966 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:38.70
24 4 6 ZARAMELLA RADAMES 1962 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 00:38.80
24 5 6 SACCHETTO LUCA 1967 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:38.80
26 4 1 ZANIRATO FLAVIO 1978 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:38.90
26 2 2 FORMAGGIO STEFANO 1971 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 00:38.90
28 6 1 CELSI ENRICO 1974 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:39.10
29 5 2 NEGRI MICHELE 1972 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 00:39.30
30 5 5 BRUNI ALESSANDRO 1963 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 00:39.60
31 5 3 FORTIN STEFANO 1963 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:39.80
32 7 2 COSTANTINI MASSIMO 1958 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:39.90
32 7 5 BERTIN DENIS 1966 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 00:39.90
34 7 3 DAL MOLIN ROBERTO 1965 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica00:40.70
34 5 1 SMANIA FABRIZIO 1968 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 00:40.70
36 9 3 SEGALA SEBASTIANO 1974 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 00:41.50
37 8 5 ROSSI ROBERTO 1972 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:41.60
38 11 4 LONGO GUIDO 1956 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica00:42.20
39 13 4 ROSATTI MASSIMO 1964 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:42.30
39 10 1 VANZETTO ADRIANO 1973 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:42.30
41 6 5 BORSATO MAURO 1967 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:42.40
42 6 6 CORRENT WALTER 1968 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:42.50
43 10 2 BRAZZO STEFANO 1976 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:42.80
43 10 5 RIGOBELLO ALBERTO 1964 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:42.80
45 9 1 ZANIN VALERIO 1956 SS. DELTA SPORT 00:43.00
46 9 6 EBNER ALIPRANDO 1966 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:43.20
47 10 3 GATTI MAURO 1965 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:43.30
47 11 2 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO 1967 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 00:43.30
49 14 3 COSTA MARIO 1957 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 00:43.40
50 8 3 MERLUZZI ARMANDO 1960 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 00:43.90
51 9 5 ZILIO ROBERTO 1964 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 00:44.00
52 11 5 PREVEDELLO PIETRO 1943 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:44.10
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 8
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

53 13 5 CHINARELLO MARCO 1968 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:44.30
54 9 4 BELLINELLO GAETANO 1966 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:44.40
55 14 2 VANZO CLAUDIO 1958 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:45.20
56 12 1 LANZONE MARCELLINO 1945 TEAM EUGANEO 00:45.30
57 12 2 CAVALLARO GRAZIANO 1961 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:45.70
57 8 2 GIARIN ANDREA 1969 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:45.70
59 12 4 TAMION FEDERICO 1974 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:45.80
60 8 6 MILANI MICHELE 1970 TEAM EUGANEO 00:46.10
61 11 6 MINATEL STEFANO 1963 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:46.20
62 11 3 DIONESE GIANLUCA 1972 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 00:48.00
63 13 6 SPOLAORE LUCA 1963 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:49.00
64 14 4 ZANFORLIN VALERIO 1963 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:49.30
65 13 1 SALTARIN PAOLO 1965 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:50.90
66 15 3 SANTATO FRANCESCO 1949 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:53.40
67 15 4 TROMBINI SILVANO 1946 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:59.00
- 6 2 FRISO FABIO 1962 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. ASS
- 12 3 BIANCHI STEFANO 1977 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 13 2 BECCARI STEFANO 1971 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 2 1 PAGANIN ERMES 1966 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica ASS
- 7 4 MARINI ALESSANDRO 1977 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani ASS
- 3 2 MENON CARLO 1977 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 10 6 PIEROPAN FABIO CARLO 1966 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO ASS
- 13 3 SPAZIANI ALESSANDRO 1949 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO ASS
- 8 1 PADOVAN MIRCO 1970 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 15 2 MAGHELLI BRUNO 1942 A.S.DILETT. BRINDISI NUOTO ASS
- 14 5 SCARSO MATTEO 1976 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA ASS
- 7 1 PITTARELLO MASSIMO 1967 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA ASS
- 4 5 TROJAN GIANNI 1960 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. ASS
- 7 6 ZANELLA LUCA 1974 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 12 6 PAOLETTI BRUNO 1964 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 10 4 GUIOTTO THIERRY GIUSEPPE 1967 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SQU
- 4 2 PIANCA CARLO 1965 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 9
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Rana Serie Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 10:45
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 7 4 CECCHETTO PAOLA 1970 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:37.10
2 1 4 SANTATO LISA 1978 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:38.30
3 1 2 VACCARI MONICA 1962 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:39.00
4 1 5 BERTELLI CRISTINA 1967 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:40.60
5 1 1 MARIGO BRUNELLA 1968 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 00:42.10
6 3 3 PIATTO SONIA 1967 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:42.40
7 1 6 PRETO VALERIA 1960 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 00:43.10
8 4 2 BARALDI GIOVANNA 1971 TEAM EUGANEO 00:43.70
9 2 5 VIANELLO ELENA 1969 IL LIDO S.S.D. Arl 00:43.80
9 2 6 BARBON FRANCESCA 1974 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. 00:43.80

11 2 4 GALLINA LOREDANA 1973 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:44.20
12 3 1 SCUTARI ERICA 1966 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:44.70
13 2 1 DALLA VALLE ELENA 1965 TEAM EUGANEO 00:45.60
13 2 3 CUNICO SILVIA 1973 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 00:45.60
15 3 6 VADALA' MANUELA 1973 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:46.20
16 3 2 RAULE SABRINA 1975 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:46.40
17 5 5 LAZZARINI ALDERINA 1960 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 00:47.60
18 3 5 MARSILI MONICA 1973 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 00:48.10
19 4 5 BASTIANELLO ELISA 1973 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:48.40
20 5 4 SIMEONI SILVIA 1961 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:48.60
21 6 4 CARAZZOLO CATIA 1969 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:49.20
21 7 2 RENESTO MARTINA 1977 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:49.20
23 5 2 CIOIN SELLJ 1974 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:49.50
23 5 1 ZOPPI SILVIA 1974 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:49.50
25 6 2 CUSIN EVELYN 1978 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:49.60
26 3 4 CREPALDI MARIANNA 1976 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:50.90
27 6 3 CIOTTA IVANA 1950 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica00:51.90
28 4 6 CERCHIARI SILVIA 1965 TEAM EUGANEO 00:52.10
29 5 6 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY 1958 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:52.50
30 6 5 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA 1954 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. 00:52.80
31 6 1 TASIN NADIA 1953 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica00:53.10
32 7 5 BURATO CINZIA 1964 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 00:54.00
33 6 6 BERTO MONICA 1963 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:57.20
34 8 3 PAIERO FRANCESCA 1946 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:01.40
35 8 2 PAVAN ANTONIETTA 1960 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:03.60
36 8 5 INDIANO OLIMPIA 1947 TEAM EUGANEO 01:05.80
- 8 4 BENETTI MARIA TERESA 1951 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 5 3 DA CANAL FIORELLA 1967 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica ASS
- 1 3 TURCATO SABRINA 1970 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani ASS
- 4 1 STOCCO PATRIZIA 1973 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 7 3 CARON MICHELA 1970 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA ASS
- 4 3 PASINI ISABELLE 1975 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. ASS
- 7 1 ABATANGELO GIULIA 1946 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 2 2 FEDELI ROBERTA 1971 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO SQU
- 4 4 LIMENA ANJA 1966 TEAM EUGANEO SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 10
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 11:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 FERRARA DAVIDE 1970 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:01.00
2 1 4 UGOLOTTI DAVIDE 1962 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:03.90
3 1 2 PRANDINA GIORGIO 1974 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:11.40
3 1 5 CARENZA ENRICO 1965 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 01:11.40
5 1 1 FERRARIN CHRISTIAN 1975 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 01:14.40
6 2 4 MARANGONI LUCA 1968 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:18.30
7 2 3 DI CARLO CRISTIAN 1977 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 01:19.00
8 2 2 PIOMBO MATTEO 1971 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:22.70
9 2 5 CONTE ROSARIO 1963 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:45.00

10 2 1 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO 1952 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:49.40
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 11
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla Serie Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 11:15
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 PASUDETTI MARISA 1968 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:09.50
2 1 2 TREVISIOL FEDERICA 1973 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:11.30
3 1 1 CAVIOLA ANNA 1973 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:18.20
4 1 5 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA 1967 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01:19.60
5 2 3 ROSSI GABRIELLA 1965 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01:27.90
6 2 4 BITTANTE EMANUELA 1961 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:31.10
- 2 2 BONIOTTI CAMILLA 1971 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. ASS
- 2 5 GIOLO ROSSELLA 1956 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 1 4 SAGGIORO SARA 1978 NUOTO CLUB VERONA ASS
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 12
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 11:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 FILIPETTO MARCO 1973 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 02:21.30
2 1 1 FAMA' ALESSANDRO 1976 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO ASD 02:24.10
3 1 3 SILVESTRIN ALESSANDRO 1978 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:25.20
4 1 2 LAIN MICHELE 1977 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 02:30.20
5 1 5 FABIANO FRANCESCO 1970 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:32.30
6 1 6 BALDO ALESSANDRO 1966 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:33.30
7 2 4 CHIMISSO ROBERTO 1951 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 02:38.20
8 2 3 FIORINI FEDERICO 1964 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 02:38.50
9 2 6 FRIGATO DARIO 1972 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:47.20

10 2 1 SIMEONI FRANCESCO 1963 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 02:51.50
11 2 2 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM 1953 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:54.70
12 3 3 COMINATO IGNAZIO 1968 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 02:59.50
13 2 5 GUERRINI ALBERTO 1961 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:59.90
14 3 2 PIRON ANDREA 1967 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 03:01.60
- 3 1 GARBO ALBERTO 1966 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 3 5 CROTONE GIUSEPPE 1962 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE ASS
- 3 4 FACCIN SIMONE 1977 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 13
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso Serie Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 11:45
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 VETTORELLO LISA 1975 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:41.50
2 1 2 THOMAS LAURA 1970 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 02:45.00
3 1 4 VOMIERO MICHELA 1961 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:46.70
4 2 3 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA 1967 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 03:19.40
5 1 5 BONGIOVANNI ELENA 1970 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:24.30
6 1 1 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA 1967 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:28.60
7 2 2 GUERRINI PAOLA 1954 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 04:58.50
8 2 5 TORCHIO ALIDA 1945 TEAM EUGANEO 05:45.40
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 14
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 12:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 HUEZ KLAUS 1974 NUOTO CLUB VERONA 01:54.50
2 1 3 BATTISTINI CRISTIAN 1973 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:55.00
3 1 5 LOCOCCIOLO RAFFAELE 1972 ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTINA NUOTO 02:01.00
4 1 6 RUZZANTE NICOLA 1963 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:13.10
5 2 4 BORIN DAVIDE 1967 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 02:16.50
6 2 3 AMBROSIO LUIGI 1969 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:16.90
7 2 5 SCAGNETTI SILVIO 1977 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:19.10
8 3 5 MILANI DIEGO 1968 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:19.40
9 2 6 FERRARIN MIRKO 1973 NUOTO CLUB VERONA 02:19.50

10 2 1 FERRARIN CHRISTIAN 1975 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 02:20.50
11 3 1 FIORINI FEDERICO 1964 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 02:22.80
12 3 2 BERTAZZO NICOLA 1967 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:22.90
13 2 2 BROCCON DEMIS 1976 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica02:24.10
14 3 6 CAMPAGNOL ANTONIO 1969 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 02:24.60
15 3 3 BERTIN DAMIANO 1977 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:25.80
16 3 4 DELLE MONACHE STEFANO 1967 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:27.10
17 5 2 ZAMUNER ENRICO 1971 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 02:28.60
18 5 4 FABBRI MASSIMO 1967 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 02:32.80
19 4 2 SEGALLA MARINO 1963 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 02:33.20
20 4 3 STURARO MICHELE 1969 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:34.20
21 4 4 SOMACAL MANUEL 1976 SS. DELTA SPORT 02:35.10
22 5 3 COSTA ROBERTO 1965 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 02:36.80
23 5 1 CHIARENZA SALVATORE 1963 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 02:37.80
24 6 3 FORTIN STEFANO 1963 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:38.50
25 5 6 BEGATO VITTORIO 1960 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 02:41.70
26 7 6 BRUNI ALESSANDRO 1963 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 02:45.90
27 7 5 DE MORI VANNY 1973 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 02:46.80
28 7 3 BUCOVAZ VALENTINO 1959 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 02:47.80
29 6 6 TRIBBIA FRANCO 1963 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 02:50.00
30 9 2 VANZETTO ADRIANO 1973 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:51.20
30 8 6 BONACINA FERNANDO 1951 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. 02:51.20
32 8 4 D'ALBERTO DARIO 1971 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica02:51.40
33 9 4 GALETTO GIANLUCA 1971 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:53.30
34 8 1 CASTELLAN CRISTIAN 1973 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 02:55.20
35 8 2 GIARIN ANDREA 1969 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:55.50
36 9 5 SIMONATO ROBERTO 1957 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 02:59.20
37 9 3 SPINELLO LUIGI 1961 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 03:02.30
38 9 6 COLUCCI PIETRO 1948 A.S.DILETT. SPORTIVA LIB.AUDAX 03:09.30
39 11 2 VISENTIN CLAUDIO 1947 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:22.40
- 8 3 GIACHETTO MASSIMO 1962 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 ASS
- 7 4 L'ERARIO STEFANO 1960 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA ASS
- 10 5 BAGATTIN LUCA 1965 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 6 4 PIVANTI ROBERTO 1970 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 10 3 SPAZIANI ALESSANDRO 1949 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO ASS
- 5 5 STRANIERO CRISTIANO 1959 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA ASS
- 9 1 MARCHETTO FILIPPO 1959 TEAM EUGANEO ASS
- 1 1 BENDA FEDERICO 1975 TEAM EUGANEO ASS
- 4 5 GIRARDI TOMMASO 1967 TEAM EUGANEO ASS
- 6 2 MANZARDO MORENO 1961 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE ASS
- 4 6 BULFON ALESSANDRO 1972 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. ASS
- 7 2 AVESANI MASSIMO 1974 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD ASS
- 1 2 TOSCA MARCO 1975 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD ASS
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 15
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

- 7 1 FERRONATO GIAMPIETRO 1973 NUOTO CLUB VERONA ASS
- 6 5 BRESAOLA IVAN 1976 NUOTO CLUB VERONA ASS
- 8 5 OSTANEL IVAN 1971 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS ASS.SP.DILETT.ASS
- 4 1 SALTINI MAURIZIO 1960 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. ASS
- 6 1 PADOVAN ALBERTO 1957 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 11 4 BARBONI DINO 1952 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. SQU
- 11 3 FINESSI MARIO 1965 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. SQU
- 10 4 ZANET VITTORIO 1955 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. SQU
- 10 2 DELLA SIEGA MAURO 1957 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 16
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 12:15
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 2 THOMAS LAURA 1970 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 02:30.20
2 1 4 CAVIOLA ANNA 1973 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica02:34.90
3 2 2 NARDINI RITA 1963 A.S.DILETT. SPORTIVA LIB.AUDAX 02:38.20
4 1 6 COSTANTINI ISABELLA 1963 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:40.80
5 1 5 MARETTO SARA 1972 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 02:42.00
6 2 4 PIZZO PAOLA 1965 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 02:44.40
7 2 1 MARTINELLI SILVIA 1963 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:48.60
8 2 5 BURATO LAURA 1965 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 02:49.10
9 2 6 GIACOBBO ROMINA 1970 ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTINA NUOTO 02:53.30

10 3 4 RICCITELLI GIOVANNA 1965 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 03:01.80
11 2 3 PIZZOLON MICHELA 1969 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 03:02.20
12 3 2 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA 1963 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 03:06.50
13 3 1 BARBON FRANCESCA 1974 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. 03:10.90
14 4 4 BRANCALEONE ORNELLA 1953 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica03:23.60
15 4 3 BAMPA FRANCESCA 1956 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 03:25.40
16 4 5 MASSOLIN MILVA 1960 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. 03:26.60
17 3 6 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY 1958 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 03:29.50
18 4 2 CAVALLARIN RAFFAELLA 1953 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 03:50.40
- 3 5 SANAVIO EMANUELA 1964 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 ASS
- 1 1 PITTARELLO MARINA 1968 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD ASS
- 4 1 SARTI MARA 1952 TEAM EUGANEO ASS
- 3 3 MENGONI ANTONELLA 1967 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 1 3 VOLPI LAURA 1974 SOGEIS SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAASS
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 17
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Rana Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 12:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 6 CASSOL MASSIMILIANO 1975 SS. DELTA SPORT 01:11.30
2 1 3 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN 1973 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:11.40
3 1 4 PIOVESAN FABIO 1974 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:13.20
4 1 1 FLORIT ANDREA 1960 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:13.80
5 1 5 BENETTON MICHELE 1970 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 01:14.40
5 2 5 RUMOR ALESSANDRO 1970 IL LIDO S.S.D. Arl 01:14.40
7 1 2 FELISATTI RAFFAELE 1971 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:14.90
8 2 3 PIVATO GIOVANNI 1966 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:16.50
9 2 1 CONTE ALESSANDRO 1968 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:16.90

10 3 3 BARBERINI FRANCESCO 1972 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:20.50
11 2 2 GOLFETTO VALTER 1959 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:22.60
12 4 1 ORLANDO DIEGO 1972 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:24.90
13 4 3 MATTERAZZO GIANFRANCO 1967 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:25.80
13 3 6 TOMINOVI VITTORIO 1954 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:25.80
15 3 5 PILOTI GIACOMO 1973 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:26.10
16 3 4 SCARPI MAURO 1961 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:26.30
17 4 4 ZARAMELLA RADAMES 1962 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:27.00
18 6 3 BARBON ALESSANDRO 1969 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:27.60
19 4 6 CELSI ENRICO 1974 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:27.70
20 4 5 CONTE ALESSANDRO 1974 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:28.00
21 7 6 SACCHETTO LUCA 1967 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:28.10
22 5 5 PRA' DIEGO 1971 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 01:30.10
23 5 3 GROPPO FABIO 1959 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:30.30
24 5 2 DAL MOLIN ROBERTO 1965 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:30.70
25 6 6 USCOTTI RENZO 1964 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:33.40
26 7 4 GALETTO GIANLUCA 1971 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:34.10
27 6 2 DE CARLI VALERIO 1953 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:34.50
28 3 1 RIGOBELLO ALBERTO 1964 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:35.50
28 6 1 ZILIO ROBERTO 1964 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 01:35.50
30 5 4 FAVARON LUIGI 1965 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:35.90
31 7 2 ZANIN VALERIO 1956 SS. DELTA SPORT 01:36.60
32 7 5 CHINARELLO MARCO 1968 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:37.00
33 5 6 MERLUZZI ARMANDO 1960 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. 01:37.40
34 9 2 COSTA MARIO 1957 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 01:38.30
35 4 2 CAVALLARO GRAZIANO 1961 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:39.10
36 8 2 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO 1966 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:40.40
37 9 3 TAMION FEDERICO 1974 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:43.20
38 8 5 LANZONE MARCELLINO 1945 TEAM EUGANEO 01:43.60
39 8 3 SALVATO GIACOMO 1970 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:43.80
40 9 4 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO 1952 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:48.00
41 9 5 BARGIACCHI PIERO 1939 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:56.10
- 8 1 VIANELLO TOMMASO 1969 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. ASS
- 3 2 PAGANIN ERMES 1966 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica ASS
- 2 4 MANENTE FABIO 1977 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani ASS
- 7 3 GAZZIERO LUIGI 1969 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA ASS
- 7 1 BUSSO FABIO 1962 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA ASS
- 6 5 STRANIERO CRISTIANO 1959 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA ASS
- 2 6 TROJAN GIANNI 1960 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. ASS
- 5 1 ZANELLA LUCA 1974 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 8 4 PAOLETTI BRUNO 1964 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 18
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Rana Serie Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 12:45
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 MAZZON SILVIA 1973 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:26.10
2 1 5 BERTELLI CRISTINA 1967 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:29.20
3 1 2 TREVISAN GILIANA SUSI 1973 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:30.00
4 1 4 COSTANTINI ISABELLA 1963 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:30.20
5 2 2 MANFRIN NADIA 1966 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:32.70
6 1 1 VISENTIN FEDERICA 1974 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:33.40
7 1 6 PIATTO SONIA 1967 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:34.20
8 2 3 VIANELLO ELENA 1969 IL LIDO S.S.D. Arl 01:36.00
9 2 4 SCUTARI ERICA 1966 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:38.20

10 3 3 VADALA' MANUELA 1973 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:39.50
11 2 1 DALLA VALLE ELENA 1965 TEAM EUGANEO 01:39.90
12 3 5 PIZZOLON MICHELA 1969 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 01:41.00
13 2 5 LAZZARINI ALDERINA 1960 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:41.30
14 3 1 RAULI SIMONA 1976 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:43.90
15 3 6 SCHIESARI STEFANIA 1965 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:44.60
16 4 3 CARAZZOLO CATIA 1969 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:47.60
17 3 4 BAMPA FRANCESCA 1956 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:49.90
18 4 2 BOLDO DANIELA 1961 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:50.50
19 3 2 CIOTTA IVANA 1950 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica01:51.80
20 4 4 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA 1954 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. 01:54.00
21 4 5 SERANDREI MARIANNA 1966 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:55.60
22 4 1 BURATO CINZIA 1964 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 02:06.10
- 2 6 BASTIANELLO ELISA 1973 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 19
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Farfalla Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 13:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 2 FERRARA DAVIDE 1970 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:27.60
2 1 5 BETTIN ANDREA 1970 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00:28.10
3 2 4 SEDRAN SANDRO 1967 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:28.50
4 2 3 D'ALBA FEDERICO 1962 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:29.70
5 2 5 ZULIANI FILIPPO 1974 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00:30.10
6 3 3 BARBERINI FRANCESCO 1972 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:31.20
6 2 1 PRANDINA GIORGIO 1974 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 00:31.20
6 3 4 DI CARLO CRISTIAN 1977 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 00:31.20
6 3 6 BOVOLENTA STEFANO 1962 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:31.20

10 3 5 BENETTON PAOLO 1956 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:31.70
11 4 2 PIRON ANDREA 1967 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 00:31.80
12 2 2 ZAJA GIORGIO 1962 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:31.90
12 4 4 MONTI BRUNO 1969 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:31.90
14 3 2 PIVA MARCO 1974 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:32.10
15 5 5 DE ZAMBIASI MASSIMILIANO 1967 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 00:32.40
16 5 2 FRIGATO DARIO 1972 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:32.60
17 5 4 CIELO MATTEO 1972 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:32.90
18 5 3 CAMPAGNOL ANTONIO 1969 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:33.80
18 5 1 TACCHETTO ROBERTO 1958 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 00:33.80
20 6 4 BERETTA LUCA 1970 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:34.40
21 4 1 PIOMBO MATTEO 1971 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:35.30
22 6 3 MARCASSA GIANLUCA 1967 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:36.50
23 5 6 SACCARO MATTEO 1976 SS. DELTA SPORT 00:37.20
24 7 6 BOSCOLO RENATO 1967 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:37.30
25 6 1 PENSO MASSIMO 1958 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:38.30
26 7 3 EBNER ALIPRANDO 1966 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:39.60
27 7 5 PIZZIOL MICHELE 1959 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 00:39.80
28 6 6 USCOTTI RENZO 1964 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:41.60
29 8 3 ROSINA ROBERTO 1956 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:42.70
29 8 5 FRANCESCHINI MIRCO 1950 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 00:42.70
31 7 2 CASAGRANDE LUCA 1975 SS. DELTA SPORT 00:42.80
32 9 5 MAGHELLI BRUNO 1942 A.S.DILETT. BRINDISI NUOTO 00:42.90
33 7 1 VEZZARO FABIO 1967 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 00:43.50
34 8 1 GRAMATICA VITTORIO 1935 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 00:44.10
35 8 4 PRA' DIEGO 1971 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE 00:44.50
- 7 4 VIANELLO TOMMASO 1969 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. ASS
- 8 2 CATTAI MICHELE 1966 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 ASS
- 4 3 TROIAN SILVIO 1955 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica ASS
- 1 4 TANDUO FEDERICO 1977 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD ASS
- 4 5 NARDINI LUCA 1978 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 4 6 PIVANTI ROBERTO 1970 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 1 1 LOTTI MARCO 1964 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. ASS
- 6 5 BUSSO FABIO 1962 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA ASS
- 3 1 BULFON ALESSANDRO 1972 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. ASS
- 1 6 STEFANELLO DENIS 1971 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA ASS
- 6 2 CARENZA ENRICO 1965 PISCINE DI VICENZA SPA S.S.D. ASS
- 9 4 FERAZZOLI LUCA 1972 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 2 6 DAL MONEGO GABRIELE 1978 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 1 3 BUCCI FLAVIO 1966 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. SQU
- 9 3 MAZZON AUGUSTO 1961 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 20
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Farfalla Serie Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 13:15
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 TREVISIOL FEDERICA 1973 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:32.80
2 1 5 ZANNOL BARBARA 1978 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:35.00
3 1 2 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA 1967 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00:35.10
4 2 3 BUSATO CHIARA 1970 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:37.90
5 2 4 MARINATO DONATELLA 1963 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:38.80
6 1 1 VALORI VALENTINA 1974 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 00:39.10
7 2 1 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA 1967 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 00:40.80
7 2 2 GIANNI FIORELLA 1973 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. 00:40.80
9 2 6 RICCITELLI GIOVANNA 1965 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. 00:42.40

10 3 4 MARCHI CRISTIANA 1972 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:42.70
11 2 5 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA 1963 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00:43.20
12 4 2 SCHIESARI STEFANIA 1965 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:45.60
13 3 5 PAULETTI PAOLA 1975 SS. DELTA SPORT 00:46.30
14 3 2 MASTURZO ROSANNA 1965 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica00:46.40
14 4 4 RAULI SIMONA 1976 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:46.40
16 4 5 BOLLETTA BARBARA 1974 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 00:48.80
17 3 6 GIUSSANI RAFFAELLA 1972 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica00:49.70
18 4 1 GRANDI GIOVANNA 1968 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:57.60
- 1 4 TURCATO SABRINA 1970 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani ASS
- 3 1 GIOLO ROSSELLA 1956 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 1 6 MENGONI ANTONELLA 1967 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 4 6 ABATANGELO GIULIA 1946 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
- 4 3 CREPALDI MARIANNA 1976 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Master 2003 Foglio n. 21
06/10/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

1500 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master
Rovigo, Domenica 16/03/2003 ore 13:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 MARCATO ANDREA 1974 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 16:50.00
2 1 6 POGLIANI ALESSIO 1963 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D. 19:27.70
3 1 2 FILIPETTO MARCO 1973 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 19:33.30
4 1 1 PECCARISI FABRIZIO 1963 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 19:35.30
5 2 1 MALOSSO DANIELE 1974 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 20:06.10
6 2 5 ANDREOTTI FRANCESCO 1971 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 20:38.20
7 3 4 NARDINI RITA 1963 A.S.DILETT. SPORTIVA LIB.AUDAX 21:13.20
8 2 4 MASIN SERGIO 1962 A.S. MERANO  S.P.D. 21:22.20
9 2 2 MANTOVAN BRUNO 1964 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 21:40.60

10 4 3 SOMACAL MANUEL 1976 SS. DELTA SPORT 22:21.40
11 3 3 FERRACIN ALESSANDRO 1967 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 22:35.50
12 3 6 CALO' ANTONIO 1963 TEAM EUGANEO 22:58.60
13 4 5 BENINI ALBERTO 1953 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 23:23.00
14 3 5 ZENNARO TIZIANO 1960 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 23:51.20
15 4 4 BARBATO RICCARDO 1967 TEAM EUGANEO 24:07.30
16 5 4 COLUCCI PIETRO 1948 A.S.DILETT. SPORTIVA LIB.AUDAX 28:06.00
- 3 2 BERNARDI DINO 1945 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l. ASS
- 5 3 GARBO ALBERTO 1966 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 5 2 MILANI LORENZO 1963 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO ASS
- 4 2 SOMMAGGIO DAVIDE 1977 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. ASS
- 1 4 FERRARIN MIRKO 1973 NUOTO CLUB VERONA ASS
- 3 1 BERTIN DAMIANO 1977 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA ASS
- 1 5 TEODORI GIULIO 1957 A.S. DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB ASS
- 2 3 GIACONE PATRIZIA 1969 A.S. DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB ASS
- 2 6 SAGGIORO SARA 1978 NUOTO CLUB VERONA ASS
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